Wednesday,Aug 24 First day of school All Sites See school year tuition schedule
Monday,Sep 5 Labor Day CLOSED
Friday,Sep 16 Early Release (2 hour) All Sites *no charge
Friday,Oct 14 Early Release (2 hour) All Sites *no charge
Thursday,Oct 20 Early Release (2 hour) All Sites *no charge
Friday,Oct 21 Schools Closed Full Day @ Liberty Oaks $35 per child
Mg:g?; Novzs Fall Break CLOSED
Wednesday,Dec 21 Early Release (2 hour) All Sites *no charge
T_hll\‘ﬂrggggf Jeacn222 Winter Break CLOSED
Tuesday,Jan 3 KZ Professional Development CLOSED
Monday,Jan 16 MLK Day CLOSED
Friday,Feb 17 Schools Closed Full Day @ Liberty Oaks $35 per child
Monday,Feb 20 President's Day CLOSED
Thursday,Mar 16 Early Release (2 hour) All Sites *no charge
Friday,Mar 17 Schools Closed CLOSED

Monday, Mar 20
- Friday, Mar 24

Spring Break

Full Day @ Liberty Oaks

$35 per day per child

Friday,Apr 7

Good Friday

CLOSED

Thursday,May 25

Early Release (3 hour)

All sites

*no charge

*Please check the announcements tab on the parent portal often so you don't miss any sign-up days or important
changes




